
Y.~anta Clara Valley 
Transportation 

Authority 
US 101/Blossom Hill Road Interchange Improvement 

Contract C20004 

SUMMARY OF BIDS 
► Bid Opening Date and Time : Thursday, May 28, 2020 at 2:00PM. 

► Bid Opening Location : 3331 North First Street, Building A Main Lobby, San Jose, 
California 95134. 

BIDDER NAME TOTAL BID PRICE 

1. Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc. 

2. California Engineering Contractors, Inc. 

s 24990}03. o 
$351590 

r3_3_.--+-_o_e_s_ilv_a_G_a_te_s_c_o_ns_tr_uc_ti_on -----+_s_2_q __ 2.D_l.~4_Y_ 
4. Feron west, mne. $30258% 

6. Granite Construction Company 

) 

s. onto construction co. $3304/31.2 
j' /ro 

s33342381¥ 
1 I 

7. Granite Rock Company 

8. MCM Construction, Inc. 

% 9. OC Jones & Sons Inc 

10. OHL USA, Inc. dba Group OHL North America 

11. A. Teichert & Son, Inc. dba Teichert Construction 

12. Walsh Construction Company II, LLC 

13. 

14. 

15. 

$ 3102815, 9%- r yr 

$s3/45600 

·285178051%% 
• 3228478l% 
·as #8 .2) 
$39864032.%= 
$ 

$ 

$ 

Independent Cost Estimate (ICE) $28,033,478.00 

PCMM Dept. - Construction 
Rev00 dated 01/01/2020 

Page 1 of 1 



~~

anta Clara Valley 

Transportation 
Authority US 101/Blossom Hill Road Interchange Improvement 

Contract C20004 

BID OPENING SIGN-IN SHEET 

► Date and Time: Thursday, May 28, 2020 at 2:00PM. 

► Location: 3331 North First Street, Building A, Main Lobby, San Jose, California 95134. 

NAME 
(Please print) 

ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL 

I Ehab Azab Construction Contracts Administrator - VTA (408) 321-5835 I Ehab.Azab@vta.org I 
HA\AM2D>A HO [) 

42 0 [RLLIIO \MRS ~ (445)102v09 ] AO KA46(0 
« T«dos Cahra 

c V•Dish Gl.L -eh. 

0 

[±l')l i (" / [[L-/ 1~2I] ['4 4/' '<-, [ll '!Ch'tfdl OY[[·(2/ o 

PCMM Dept. - Construction 
Rev0O dated 01/01/2020 

Page 1 of 2 



v.~anta Clara Valley 
Transportation 

Authority US 101/Blossom Hill Road Interchange Improvement 

Contract C20004 

PCMM Dept. - Construction 
Rev0O dated 01/01/2020 

Page 2 of 2 



Full Name User Action Timestamp

Azab, Ehab Joined 5/28/2020, 1:46:29 PM

Mayer, Wayne Joined 5/28/2020, 1:47:24 PM

Wells, Jeff Joined 5/28/2020, 1:54:41 PM

+1 510-786-8200 Joined 5/28/2020, 1:55:05 PM

Jon Cacciotti Joined 5/28/2020, 1:55:17 PM

Mena, Jennifer Joined 5/28/2020, 1:55:39 PM

Hamed Soltani Joined 5/28/2020, 1:56:04 PM

Trinh, Lam Joined 5/28/2020, 1:56:37 PM

Ruan, Kay Joined 5/28/2020, 1:56:45 PM

Bill Wagner Joined 5/28/2020, 1:56:49 PM

Dyon Zaratian Joined 5/28/2020, 1:57:13 PM

Linda Grevera Joined 5/28/2020, 1:57:31 PM

+1 408-205-2506 Joined 5/28/2020, 1:58:00 PM

Jean Sicard Joined 5/28/2020, 1:58:18 PM

+1 510-224-8928 Joined 5/28/2020, 1:59:47 PM

Ong, Neil Joined 5/28/2020, 2:00:06 PM

Isabelle Toulis Joined 5/28/2020, 2:00:36 PM

BCPG Joined 5/28/2020, 2:02:13 PM

+1 510-224-8928 Joined 5/28/2020, 2:02:31 PM

+1 510-734-7473 Joined 5/28/2020, 2:02:46 PM

Joshua Pulley Joined 5/28/2020, 2:03:29 PM

+1 510-734-7473 Joined 5/28/2020, 2:03:37 PM

Linda Tran Joined 5/28/2020, 2:03:45 PM

+1 949-339-5730 Joined 5/28/2020, 2:04:18 PM

+1 650-722-3407 Joined 5/28/2020, 2:09:23 PM

JTY Joined 5/28/2020, 2:11:55 PM

karim.massoud@gcinc.com Joined 5/28/2020, 2:15:21 PM

+1 925-461-1500 Joined 5/28/2020, 2:19:18 PM

California Engineering Contractors Joined 5/28/2020, 2:22:23 PM

CJA Joined 5/28/2020, 2:25:42 PM


